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White Shepherd Genetics Project

01855-A: Fecal and Tissue Cytokine Profile in Dogs With Inflammatory DAF
Bowel Disease Before and After Successful Treatment
Caroline S Mansfield; The University of Melbourne

Health Topic: Gastrointestinal
Project Dates: 7/1/2012 to 6/30/2013

01497-A: Dog leukocyte antigen 88 typing in German Shepherd Dogs DAF
having pancreatic insufficiency

Leigh Anne Clark; Clemson University

Health Topic: Gastrointestinal

Project Dates: 7/1/2010 to 9/30/2011

00613: The Prognostic Significance of Chromosome Aneuploidy in DAF
Canine Lymphoma

Matthew Breen; North Carolina State University

Health Topic: Oncology

Project Dates: 8/1/2008 to 7/31/2011

00934: Investigation of Inherited Diseases of the German Shepherd Dog DAF

Using the SNP Array

Leigh Anne Clark; Texas A&M University
Health Topic: Neurology

Project Dates: 5/1/2008 to 10/31/2010

Total White Shepherd Genetics Project (4 items)

7123/2012

9/21/2010

6/18/2008

6/18/2008

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$3,500.00

Grand Totals (4 items)

$3,500.00




