AKC Canine Health Foundation

Grant Sponsorship Report White Shepherd Genetics Project, LLC 11 October 2012

Grant	Fund	Payment Date	Sponsorship Amount
White Shepherd Genetics Project			
01855-A: Fecal and Tissue Cytokine Profile in Dogs With Inflammatory Bowel Disease Before and After Successful Treatment Caroline S Mansfield; The University of Melbourne Health Topic: Gastrointestinal Project Dates: 7/1/2012 to 6/30/2013	DAF	7/23/2012	\$1,000.00
01497-A: Dog leukocyte antigen 88 typing in German Shepherd Dogs having pancreatic insufficiency Leigh Anne Clark; Clemson University Health Topic: Gastrointestinal Project Dates: 7/1/2010 to 9/30/2011	DAF	9/21/2010	\$1,000.00
00613: The Prognostic Significance of Chromosome Aneuploidy in Canine Lymphoma Matthew Breen; North Carolina State University Health Topic: Oncology Project Dates: 8/1/2008 to 7/31/2011	DAF	6/18/2008	\$500.00
00934: Investigation of Inherited Diseases of the German Shepherd Dog Using the SNP Array Leigh Anne Clark; Texas A&M University Health Topic: Neurology Project Dates: 5/1/2008 to 10/31/2010	DAF	6/18/2008	\$1,000.00
Total White Shepherd Genetics Project (4 items)		•	\$3,500.00
Grand Totals (4 items)			\$3,500.00